
2018-2019	Faculty	Council	Meeting	Dates	

2018-19 FACULTY COUNCIL EXECUTIVE 
COMMITTEE (FCEC) MEETINGS, WMB 2.102, 
2:00-3:30 PM  
President and Provost Do Not Attend 

2018-19 FACULTY COUNCIL EXECUTIVE 
COMMITTEE (FCEC+) MEETING WITH THE 
PRESIDENT, Stark Library, 2:00-3:30 PM 
The FCEC meets with the President in part to prepare 
for the monthly Council meetings and to have open 
dialogue with him and the Provost. 

Friday, August 31, 2018 Tuesday, September 11, 2018 **4:15-5:15 ** 
Friday, September 28, 2018 Wednesday, October 3, 2018 **1:30-3:00 ** 
Friday, October 26, 2018 Wednesday, October 31, 2018 **1:30-3:00 ** 
Friday, November 16, 2018 Monday, November 19, 2018 
Friday, January 4, 2019 Monday, January 7, 2019 
Friday, February 1, 2019 Monday, February 4, 2019 
Friday, March 1, 2019 Monday, March 4, 2019 
Friday, March 29, 2019 Monday, April 1, 2019 
Friday, April 19, 2019 Monday, April 22, 2019 
Friday, May 31, 2019 Monday, June 3, 2019 
Friday, June 28, 2019 Monday, July 1, 2019 
Friday, August 2, 2019 Monday, August 5, 2019 


